
 

TIMELINE FOR STUDENTS ENROLLING AT TAURANGA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
TO COMMENCE THE 2023 YEAR

 July (Saturday) Out of zone enrolment advertised in the BOP 
Times.

25 JULY MONDAY TERM THREE COMMENCES

Out of Zone Enrolments please register by 
emailing sabrinaj@tauranga-int.school.nz or 
phoning 5784401

 
  8 August                                                     Online Enrolments Open

15 August - (Monday - Open Days
19 August                     Friday)                     Monday       15 August 12.00pm - 1.00pm      Cheri Gallagher

Tuesday      16 August 11.15 am - 12.15 pm  Tracey Kerr-Aim
Wednesday 17 August  2.00 pm -  2.45 pm    Wayne Arthur
Thursday     18 August  3.30 pm -  4.30 pm    Tracey Kerr-Aim
Friday       19 August  9.00 am - 10.00 am   Mike Bibby

 29 August Monday CWSA Testing Notices sent out

1 September (Thursday) General information evening for 
incoming 2023 Year Seven students at 
6.30 - 8.00 pm in the School Hall at Tauranga 
Intermediate School followed by CWSA information 
meeting.

4 -9 September (Sunday - Zespri AIMS Games
             Friday)

13 September (Tuesday) TIS Ballot closes for out of zone students

16 September (Friday) TIS Out of zone Ballot drawn and parents notified.

20 September (Tuesday) CWSA Testing 9.00 am - 12.00 pm in the Hall, 
Tauranga Intermediate School.

30 SEPTEMBER  FRIDAY TERM THREE CONCLUDES

14 OCTOBER MONDAY TERM FOUR COMMENCES

18 October (Tuesday) CWSA students notified
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20 October (Thursday) Out of Zone enrolment confirmation (all enrolment 
documentation to be returned to school)

23 November (Wednesday) Orientation  Day - For all incoming 2023 students 
9.30 am - 12.00 pm in the Tauranga Intermediate School 
Hall.

 6 December (Tuesday) Sports Prize giving 6.30 pm at Tauranga Intermediate 
School

 7 December (Wednesday) TIS Year 8 Cabaret

12 December (Monday) Year 7 Assembly/Year 8 Picnic Day

13 December (Tuesday) Year 8 Assembly/Year 7 Picnic Day

14 December (Wednesday) Whole school assembly

14 DECEMBER (Wednesday) TERM FOUR CONCLUDES AT 12.00 PM

15 December (Thursday) Secondhand uniform sale

27 July 2022
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